COMMANDER2 SERIES EVACUATION SIGNALS	 GE SERIES
Description
The Commander2 Series is a low profile strobe, horn or
horn/strobe combination that offers dependable audible
and audible/visual alarms and the lowest current available.
The GE Series is available in fixed candela options of 15,
30, 60, 75, 110, 177 and 15/75.
The Commander2 Series horn offers a continuous or

Web page:   http://www.mircom.com       Email:   mail@mircom.com
Distributed by:
CAT. 5214
Rev. 6
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
1 The listed horn current draws are for the Continuous Tone mode.
The Temporal 3 Tone has a reverberant dBA@ 10ft. per UL 464 is 77-83 with a horn current draw of 34mA.
GES 24 VDC Low Profile Evacuation Strobe
GEC 24 VDC Low Profile Evacuation Horn/Strobe
U.S.A.
4575 Witmer Industrial Estates
Niagara Falls, NY 14305
Toll Free: (888) 660-4655
Fax Toll Free: (888) 660-4113
Model Number Nominal Voltage Strobe Candela
GES24-15WR 24 VDC 15
GES24-15WW 24 VDC 15
GES24-30WR 24 VDC 30
GES24-30WW 24 VDC 30
GES24-60WR 24 VDC 60
GES24-60WW 24 VDC 60
GES24-75WR 24 VDC 75
GES24-75WW 24 VDC 75
GES24-110WR 24 VDC 110
GES24-110WW 24 VDC 110
GES24-177WR 24 VDC 177
GES24-177WW 24 VDC 177
GES24-15/75WR 24 VDC 15 (UL 1971)
75 (UL 1638)
GES24-15/75WW 24 VDC 15 (UL 1971)
75 (UL 1638)
Model Number Strobe
Candela
Operating Strobe
Current @ 24 VDC
Reverberant dBA @ 10
ft. Per UL4641
Anechoic Room dBA
@ 10 ft.
GEC24-15WR 15 78mA 70-82 100
GEC24-15WW 15 78mA 70-82 100
GEC24-30WR 30 96mA 70-82 100
GEC24-30WW 30 96mA 70-82 100
GEC24-60WR 60 137mA 70-82 100
GEC24-60WW 60 137mA 70-82 100
GEC24-75WR 75 180mA 70-82 100
GEC24-75WW 75 180mA 70-82 100
GEC24-110WR 110 224mA 70-82 100
GEC24-110WW 110 224mA 70-82 100
GEC24-177WR 177 288mA 70-82 100
GEC24-177WR 177 288mA 70-82 100
GEC24-15/75WR 15 (UL 1971)
75 (UL 1638) 96mA 70-82 100
GEC24-15/75WW 15 (UL 1971)
75 (UL 1638) 96mA 70-82 100
Notes:
The GE Series is not listed for outdoor •
use. Operating temperature: